9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12 Noon

to

to

to

to

to

to

September 14, 2012

Montgomery County Public Works Association
General Membership Meeting
Thursday, September 27, 2012

PECO — Plymouth Service Building
680 W. Ridge Pike (Corner of Chemical Rd.)
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

Meeting Sponsor — PECO

9:30 a.m. Registration, Continental Breakfast

10:30 a.m. Group “A’" — Safety Presentation
Group “B” — Natural Gas Vehicles

10:45 a.m. Break

11:45 am. Group “A” — Natural Gas Vehicles
Group “B” — Safety Presentation

12 Noon General Membership Meeting

1:00 p.m. Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Suzanne Ryan by September 25", 2012
Phone: (610) 941-1504
E-mail: suzanne.ryan@peco-energy.com

** Parking is very limited...please consider carpooling**
Registration is limited to 80 guests





