

September 14, 2012

Montgomery County Public Works Association General Membership Meeting Thursday, September 27, 2012

PECO – Plymouth Service Building 680 W. Ridge Pike *(Corner of Chemical Rd.)* Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

Meeting Sponsor - PECO

9:00 a.m.	to	9:30 a.m.	Registration, Continental Breakfast
9:30 a.m.	to	10:30 a.m.	Group "A" – Safety Presentation Group "B" – Natural Gas Vehicles
10:30 a.m.	to	10:45 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	to	11:45 a.m.	Group "A" – Natural Gas Vehicles Group "B" – Safety Presentation
11:45 a.m.	to	12 Noon	General Membership Meeting
12 Noon	to	1:00 p.m.	Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Suzanne Ryan by September 25th, 2012 Phone: (610) 941-1504

E-mail: suzanne.ryan@peco-energy.com

** Parking is very limited...please consider carpooling**
Registration is limited to 80 guests